
“DIVING-1”
15.00 m Dive Boat

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
Length Overall (Hull):
Length B.P.:
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:
Aft Draft:

CACAPACITIES
Oil Fuel:

PERFORMANCE
Speed:

PROPULSION MACHINERY
Main Engines:

Azimuth units:
Propeller Diameter:

CLASS
BV-1      HULL     MACH Launch Coastal Area

 
15.00m
13.25m
5.00m
2.10m
2.00m

  
1,100 Litres.

 
8 Knots.

 

 
2x Caterpillar C12 

257kW @ 1800 RPM,
2x Schottel SRP 0320.

725mm Dia.


