

www.macduffshipdesign.com

MACDUFF SHIP DESIGN LIMITED NAVAL ARCHITECTS / MARINE CONSULTANTS

LOW SHORE MACDUFF ABERDEENSHIRE SCOTLAND **AB44 1RE**

TEL. +44 (0)1261 833825 FAX +44 (0)1261 833835 e-mail: ian@macduffshipdesign.com MOBILE No. 07774 419404 (I. Ellis)

"DIVING-1" 15.00 m Dive Boat



BUILDER: Tor Marine, Turkey

PRINCIPAL	DIMENSIONS

I Idi (CII I IE DII IE I IDIOI ID	
Length Overall (Hull):	15.00m
Length B.P.:	13.25m
Breadth Moulded:	5.00m
Depth Moulded:	2.10m
Aft Draft:	2.00m

CAPACITIES

1,100 Litres. Oil Fuel:

PROPULSION MACHINERY

2x Caterpillar C12 Main Engines: 257kW @ 1800 RPM, 2x Schottel SRP 0320. Azimuth units:

725mm Dia. Propeller Diameter:

CLASS PERFORMANCE

8 Knots. BV-1 + HULL • MACH Launch Coastal Area Speed:





